
BOME NÚ M. 3938 

Nombre 

PECINO SAEZ MANUEL 

PECINO SAEZ MANUEL 

PEDRAZA BERNAL JOSEFA 

PEINADO SANT AELLA FRANCISCO 

PEINADO S_!'.NT AELLA FRANCISCO 

PEINADO SANT AELLA FRANCISCO 

PEINADO SANT AELLA FRANCISCO 

PELAEZ MEDINA ANGEL 

PELAEZ MEDINA ANGEL 

PELAEZ PELAEZ ANGEL 

PELUQUERIA EVYMAR CB 

PELUOUERIA li:VYMAR CB 

PELUOUERIA GLAMOUR CB 

PELUQUERIAPERFIL, CB 

PEÑA ATLETICO DE MADRID DE MELILLA 

PEÑA ROSA JOAQUIN 

PEÑA ROSA JOAQUIN 

P~RALES MORCILLO FRANCISCO 

PERALES MORCILLO FRANCISCO 

PERALES ivlORCILLO FRANCISCO 

PERALES MORCILLO FRANCISCO 

PERALES MORCILLO FRANCISCO 

PEREGRIN CASTRO ANGELA 

PEREGR IN CASTRO FRANCISCO 

PEREZ AR. \S EVARISTO 

PEREZ ARIASEVARISTO 

PEREZ BASCUÑANA JOSE· 

PEREZ BUW30S MANUEL 

PEREZ Ct.F. ADA MELCHOR 

PEREZ CA#ADA MELCHOR 

PEREZ CAÑADA MELCHOR 

PEREZ CAÑADA f'1ELCHOR 

PEREZ CA;~ADA MELCHOR 

PEREZ CASTRO ANTONIO 

PEREZ CASTRO ANTONIO 

PEREZ CRUZ SERGIO ANTONIO 

PEREZ CUADRADO JOSE ANTONIO 

PEREZ CUADRADO JOSE ANTONIO 

PEREZ ·CUADRADO JOSE ANTONIO 

PEREZ DIAZ JUAN RAMON 

PEREZ DIAZ JUAN RAMON 

PEREZ DIAZ JUAN RAMON 

PEREZ ERADES JOSE EM ILIO 

PEREZ ESCOLANO GINES 

PEREZ ESCOLANO GINES 

PEREZ ESCOLANO GINES 

PEREZ ESCOLANO GINES 

PEREZ ESCOLANO GINES 

PEREZ ESCOLANO GINES 

PEREZ ESTEBAN FRANCISCO JOSE 

PEREZ E!O'í EBAN FRANCISCO j osE 

PEREZ , -_,Ai~GIA JOSE 

PEREZ GAaCIA JOSE 

PEREZ GP.1, ,-:1A JOSE 

PEREZ Gi .•• ~EZ JOSE 

PEREZ GONZALEZ MARIA TERESA 

PEREZ GUANTES PEDRO 

PEREZ GUANTES PEDRO 

PEREZ GLJANTES PEDRO 

PEREZ GUANTES PEDRO 

PEREZ HE~NANDEZ ELENA 

PEREZ HERNANDEZ ELENA 

PEREZ HERNANDEZ ELENA 

PEREZ HERNANDEZ JUAN MANUEL 

MELILLA , VI ERNES 13 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2002 

Dirección 

CU CARRERA DEL MAMI, 300 

CUCARRERA DEL MAMI. 3 

CUTTE MEJIAS 13 

CU MIGUEL EL BUENO TORRE V E O 

CU MIGUEL EL BUENO TORRE V E O 

CU MIGUEL EL BUENO TORRE V E, O 

CU MIGUEL EL BUENO TORRE VE. O 

CU PARQUE EMPRESARIAL MEDIT, 14 

CU PARQUE EMPRESARIAL MEOl.T .. 14 

CLi MEJICO, 66 

CU PRIMERO DE ABRIL, 17 

CU PRIMERO DE ABRIL, 17 

CUZAMORA39 

CU EXPLANADA CAMELLOS, 14 

CUCAPITAN ARENAS, 28 

EDI ESTRELLA POLAR BL 11. O 

EDIESTRELLA POLAR BL 11, O 5 C 

EDI EL MORRO-PUERTO O 

EDIEL MORRO-PUERTO O 

EDI EL MORRO-PUERTO O 

EDI EL MORRO-PUERTO, O 

EDI EL MORRO-PUERTO, O 

BO/ CONSTITUCION BL 3 O 4 D 

CU SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS 2 BJ E 

CU ALICANTE. 16 

CU ANTONIO SAN JOSE, 17 2 

CU JL AN FEREZ DE BIEDMA 39 

CU GL MOSCARDO, 23 

GULA S NAVAS 16 

CU LAS NAVAS 16 

GU LAS NAVAS 16 

CULM; NAVAS 16 

CU LA S NAVAS, 16 

CULASNA VAS3 

CULASNAVAS3 

CR/ FARHANA VILLA ZUBIETA. O 

CUGL MACIAS3 

CUGL MACIAS, 3 

UR/ LOS PINARES CL. LA ENCINA, 33 

PZIDOSDEMAYO 1 3DR 

PZI DOS DE MAYO, 1 

PZI DOS DE MAYO, 1 3 DR 

CUCAS.TELAR 33 

CU FALANGISTA P. AVELLANEDA 27 

CU FALANGISTA P.A VELLANEDA 27 

CU FALANGISTA P.A VELLANEDA 27 

CU FALANGISTA P.AVELLANEDA27 

CU FALANGISTA PAVELLANEDA, 27 

CU FALANGISTA P.AVELLANEDA, 27 

CU PRIMERO DE ABRIL 15 

CU PRIMERO DE ABRIL, 15 

CU f-ERNANDEZ CUEVAS 28 B 

CUFl:RNANOEZ CUEVAS 28 B 

CU FLRNANDEZ CUEVAS 28 B 

CU TTE CASAÑA, 26 

CU Ti'E MARIN DE AZTIGARRAGA 1 

CUQ [JEROL32 B 

CU QUEROL 32 B 

CUQUE.ROL 32 B 

CUQUEROL, 32 B 

CU CALDERON DE LA BARCA 3 51 

CUCALDERON DE LA BARCA, 3 

CR; 4LCAZABA, 2 

CU CALDERON DE LA BARCA 3 5 IZ 

Población 

4120ALMERIA 

4120ALMERIA 

52004MELILLA 

29640 FUENGIROLA 

29640 FUENGIROLA 

29640 FUENGIROLA 

29640 FUENGIROLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

. 52003MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

29190 PUERTO TORRE 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52tlo1 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004 MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELIU.A 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52.001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

CIF · 

02833831R 

02833831R 

45273687G 

27380554C 

27380554C 

27380554C 

27380554C 

45227589K 

45227589K 

45278303C 

E52000502 

E52000502 

E29957016 

E52002714 

G29958378 

45267383W 

45267383W 

27495592N 

27495592N 

27495592N 

27495592N 

27495592N 

45268669.T 

45275465B 

76894463N 

76894463N 

246814770 

45264028M 

452032495 

45203249S 

452032495 

45203249S 

45203249S 

45217229B 

45217229B 

45294597F 

45270783K 

45270783K 

45270783K 

45274783L 

45274783L 

45274783L 

45255446W 

45275036L 

45275036L 

45275036L 

45275036L 

45275036L 

45275036L 

45274587F 

45274587F 

45242352H 

45242352H 

45242352H 

24772744L 

31.1442010 

45272752N 

45272752N 

45272752N 

45272752N 

13886386K 

13886386K 

13886386K 

13890194B 

PAG . 3233 

Concepto Importe 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 
0

1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

RC.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R,t.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

7,22€ 

7,71 € 

7,71 € 

7,71 E 

7,83E 

51,96 E 

46,61 E 

78,83 E 

7,53E 

7,83E 

7,22E 

7,83E 

7,83E 

36,90 E 

43,71 E 

24,06 E 

7,32E 

7,32E 

54,05 E 

49,93 € 

7,32E 

9,02€ 

15,06 E 

22,02 E 

7,32E 

33,17 E 

7,22E 

9,20E 

7,32E 

.9,17E 

17,58 E 

7,22E 

7,32E 

7,83€ 

7,22E 

24,02 E 

15,11 E 

8,83E 

18,19E 

20,31 E 

16,52 E 

7,22E 

9,60E 

7,32E 

9,60E 

20,54 E 

6,23E 

7,32€ 

7,53E 

7,22E 

7,32E 

11 ,70E 

32,00 E 

6,01 € 

7,22€ 

7,22E 

9,77E 

27, 17 E 

7,32E 

35,27 € 

36,28 E 

13,38E 


